

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 384 of 2021

S.R. Shrivastava **Versus** Shri Bhuvnesh Yadav

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

11.06.2021	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. None for petitioner in two rounds. Matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Harneet	