

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.384 of 2021

S.R. Shrivastava **Versus** Shri Bhuvneshwar Yadav and others

07/10/2023	None for the petitioner. Mr. Ashwini Shukla, Advocate for respondents. Mr. G. Patel, Govt. Advocate for State. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Nisha