

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 384 of 2021

S.R. Shrivastava **Versus** Shri Bhuvnesh Yadav

18/10/2023	Mr. S.V. Purohit, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ashwani Shukla, counsel for the respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the week commencing 20th November 2023. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Praveen