

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
CONT No. 384 of 2021

(died) S.r. Shrivas, Through Legal Heirs **Versus** Shri Bhuwadesh Yadav

06.05.2024	Mr. S.V. Purohit, Advocate and Mr. Mukesh kumar Kashyap, Advocate for the petitioner. None for the respondents. Issue notice to respondents No. 1 & 3, on payment of PF as per rules. Meanwhile respondent No.2 may also file reply to the contempt petition, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
vaibhav	