



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 384 of 2021

(Died) S.R. SHRIVAS, through Legal Heirs **versus** SHRI BHUWNESH
YADAV

Order Sheet

13/06/2025	Mr. S.V. Purohit, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Siddhant Das, counsel for respondents No. 1 & 3. Mr. Ashwani Shukla, counsel for respondent No. 2. Mr. Ajay Pandey, G.A. for the State. Mr. Ashwani Shukla, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.2 prays for some time to file some necessary documents. As prayed, time is granted. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Ruchi	