



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 384 of 2021

(Died) S.R. SHRIVAS, through Legal Heirs **versus** SHRI BHUWNESH
YADAV

Order Sheet

02/03/2026 Anjani	None for the petitioners when the matter is called. Shri Siddhanth Tiwari, counsel for respondents No.1 & 3, while for none for respondent No.2. Since counsel for the petitioners is absent, therefore, let the matter be listed a week after next. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
--	---