



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 384 of 2021

(Died) S.R. SHRIVAS, through Legal Heirs **versus** SHRI BHUWNESH
YADAV

Order Sheet

10.04.2026	Mr. Narendra Kumar, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Siddhant Tiwari, Advocate for Respondents No.1 & 3. Mr. Ashwani Shukla, Advocate for Respondent No.2. At the request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Saxena	