



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 384 of 2021

(Died) S.R. SHRIVAS, through Legal Heirs **versus** SHRI
BHUWNESH YADAV

Order Sheet

25.04.2026	None present for the petitioner. None present for the private respondents. Mr. Jitendra Shrivastava, GA for the State. List this case week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
AMIT PATEL	